¥ Louisiana Developmental Disabilities Council «f

SELF-DETERMINATION & INDEPENDENCE e PRODUCTIVITY & INTEGRATION & INCLUSION

Date:
Time:

Location:

3:00

3:05

3:10

3:30

4:15

4:35

4:50

4:55

5:00

VI.

VII.

VIII.

Committee on Health, Education, and Employment

Wednesday, October 21, 2015
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Holiday Inn South

9940 Airline Highway

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Consideration of the July HEE Committee Summary < vote >
Consideration of a report of findings and recommendations related to

issues relative to high school graduation rates for students with disabilities
pursuant to HR209 of 2015.

Consideration of issues created by the lack of accommodations on
Industry Based Credential assessments

Consideration of Status of Integrated Collaborative Action Plan Activities

Report on status of Activity 6.1.4: Curriculum for Dental and Dental
Hygienist students and Continuing Dental Education

Unfinished Business

Announcements
e Meeting Evaluations

Adjourn

P.O. Box 3455 & Baton Rouge, LA 70821-3455 e 225-342-6804 or 1-800-450-8108 & www.laddc.org



