Committee on Health, Education, and Employment

Date: Wednesday, October 21, 2015

Time: 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Location: Holiday Inn South

9940 Áirline Highway Baton Rouge, LA 70808

AGENDA

3:00	l.	Welcome and Introductions
3:05	II.	Consideration of the July HEE Committee Summary < vote >
3:10	III.	Consideration of a report of findings and recommendations related to issues relative to high school graduation rates for students with disabilities pursuant to HR209 of 2015 .
3:30	IV.	Consideration of issues created by the lack of accommodations on Industry Based Credential assessments
4:15	V.	Consideration of Status of Integrated Collaborative Action Plan Activities
4:35	VI.	Report on status of Activity 6.1.4: Curriculum for Dental and Dental Hygienist students and Continuing Dental Education
4:50	VII.	Unfinished Business
4:55	VIII.	Announcements • Meeting Evaluations
5:00	IX.	Adjourn